
Claes Bert

De Smedt Timothy

De Groof Nico

Thijs Mathieu

0215

0128

4079

5040

ANTWERP PAD

T.C. KROMVELD

T.C. EMBOURG

SPORTA HERK

0287362

0076572

4073669

0709108

A1

D1

B1

D2

1

Grootjans Jordi

Claesen Jasper

Dierckx Marco

Peeters Marijn

7126

0128

5029

5029

PARK 1800

T.C. KROMVELD

Mol Tennis en P

Mol Tennis en P

0712939

0739880

0271757

0756575

B2

C2

A2

C1 2

66

62

806

120

1818

102

82

78

Grootjans Jordi

De Groof Nico

De Smedt Timothy

Peeters Marijn

6/2 - 5/7 - 10/5

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

7/5 - 6/4

3/6 - 6/4 - 16/14

6/4 - 6/4

6/4 - 6/0

1/
Club : 5052 T.C. ZELEM  Wedstrijdleider : 0509530 Gacoms Alex
Tornooi : 202250524 PADEL TOUR JULI van 25/07/2022 tot 31/07/2022

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 2 van P500 tot P700
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Grootjans Jordi

6/4 - 6/4

De Block Jeroen

Verkuylen Simon

Vervoort Bjorn

Wijgaerts Siemen

0052

0128

0069

5040

T.C. AVIA

T.C. KROMVELD

HEISTSE T.C.

SPORTA HERK

0027712

0018526

0866818

0893130

A1

D1

B1

D2

1152

893

117

198

Sheikh Mark

Wierinckx Wim

Verrydt Brent

Peeters Sven

7126

7044

5029

5005

PARK 1800

T.C. LOVANIUM

Mol Tennis en P

KGTP DEN BRU

0502928

0756411

0876880

0864787

B2

C2

A2

C1 2

153

1233

416

721

Sheikh Mark

Vervoort Bjorn

Verkuylen Simon

Peeters Sven

Grootjans Jordi
Sheikh Mark

De Groof Nico
Vervoort Bjorn

Sheikh Mark

1


